



Handmade madeleines
 Traditional French recipe
 Made in London with love and natural ingredients

SWEET FLAVOURS

ALLERGEN INFORMATION - Last update November 2018

	Gluten	Dairy	Eggs	Soy	Nuts	Peanuts	Sesame	Fish	Molluscs	Crustacea	Mustard	Sulphites	Celery	Lupin	VEGETARIAN
PERMANENT COLLECTION															
L'ORIGINALE	X	X	X												V
BIARRITZ	X	X	X		X										V
BRITTANY	X	X	X												V
CHAMONIX	X	X	X		X										V
FRENCH RIVIERA	X	X	X		X		X								V
PARIS	X	X	X												V
TAHITI	X	X	X												V

SEASONAL & LIMITED EDITIONS															
COLMAR (Xmas)	X	X	X												V
CORSICA (Xmas)	X	X	X												V

All our products are made in same bakery and may contain traces of nuts



Contact us: +44 7788 624 653 – coucou@bisoulesmadeleines.com – Visit us: www.bisoulesmadeleines.com





Handmade madeleines
Traditional French recipe
Made in London with love and natural ingredients

SWEET FLAVOURS

INGREDIENTS - Last update November 2018

PERMANENT COLLECTION

L'ORIGINALE: Butter, wheat flour, eggs, sugar, milk, organic lemon, baking powder.

BIARRITZ: Butter, wheat flour, eggs, sugar, dark chocolate (cocoa 54.5%), caramelized nuts (walnuts, peanuts, almonds), milk, cocoa (cocoa 100%), baking powder.

BRITTANY: Butter, wheat flour, eggs, sugar, milk, icing sugar, baking powder, vanilla extract, caramel, water.

CHAMONIX: Butter, wheat flour, eggs, sugar, milk chocolate (cocoa 33.6%), pralin (almonds, hazelnuts, sugar), milk, baking powder, vanilla extract.

FRENCH RIVIERA: Butter, wheat flour, eggs, sugar, white chocolate (cocoa 28%), milk, almond extract, matcha tea powder, baking powder, sesame seeds.

PARIS: Butter, wheat flour, eggs, sugar, milk, icing sugar, baking powder, rose water, vanilla extract, dried raspberries.

TAHITI: Butter, wheat flour, eggs, sugar, milk, coconut, icing sugar, baking powder, organic lime

SEASONAL & LIMITED EDITION

COLMAR (Xmas): Butter, wheat flour, eggs, sugar, icing sugar, milk, cocoa (cocoa 100%), handmade spices mix, baking powder, dried strawberries.

CORSICA (Xmas): Butter, wheat flour, eggs, sugar, milk, icing sugar, clementine juice, rosemary, baking powder, clementine zest, gold sprinkles.

All our products are made in same bakery and may contain traces of nuts



Contact us: +44 7788 624 653 – coucou@bisoulesmadeleines.com – Visit us: www.bisoulesmadeleines.com





Handmade madeleines
Traditional French recipe
Made in London with love and natural ingredients

SAVOURY FLAVOURS

ALLERGEN INFORMATION - Last update November 2018

	Gluten	Dairy	Eggs	Soy	Nuts	Peanuts	Sesame	Fish	Molluscs	Crustacea	Mustard	Sulphites	Celery	Lupin	VEGETARIAN
--	--------	-------	------	-----	------	---------	--------	------	----------	-----------	---------	-----------	--------	-------	------------

PERMANENT COLLECTION

BASTIA	X	X	X					X			X				
BAYONNE	X	X	X				X								
CHERBOURG	X	X	X												V
ROCAMADOUR	X	X	X												V

All our products are made in same bakery and may contain traces of nuts



Contact us: +44 7788 624 653 – coucou@bisoulesmadeleines.com – **Visit us:** www.bisoulesmadeleines.com





Handmade madeleines
Traditional French recipe
Made in London with love and natural ingredients

SAVOURY FLAVOURS

INGREDIENTS - Last update November 2018

PERMANENT COLLECTION

BASTIA: Wheat flour, **eggs, milk, salmon**, vegetable oil, baking powder, salt, **mustard**, tarragon.

BAYONNE: Wheat flour, **eggs, milk**, sun-dried tomato, dried ham, tomato purée, vegetable oil, baking powder, **poppy seeds**, salt.

CHERBOURG: Wheat flour, **eggs, milk**, carrot, vegetable oil, black olives, baking powder, salt, cumin, coriander.

ROCAMADOUR: Wheat flour, **eggs, milk, goat cheese**, vegetable oil, basil, baking powder, lemon zest, salt.

All our products are made in same bakery and may contain traces of nuts



Contact us: +44 7788 624 653 – coucou@bisoulesmadeleines.com – **Visit us:** www.bisoulesmadeleines.com

